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10km M16/17 1 0:46:14.5 21 24 Hussock, Linus 2007 TSV Cottbus 368
10km M20 1 0:34:59.7 1 1  Beimler, Rodion 2003 Laufgruppe Sana Herzzentrum 369
2 036269 2 2 Schulz, Constantin 1998 LC Cottbus 325
3 039337 3 3 Neugebauer, Ronny 1995  Sport FREIgang Team 401
4 043402 13 14 Berg, Florian 1998 RSV Blau-Weil} Gera 306
5 058313 57 71 Rotter, Florian 2002 Kiez-Laufer Cottbus 396
10km M30 1 0:41:17.3 6 6 Schiewer, Franz 1990 365
2 047031 23 26 Hecht, Tobias 1991 RSV Blau-Weil} Gera 305
3 051403 41 47  Loffler, Sven 1990 SV Motor Saspow 322
4 0:51:599 43 50 Platta, Kristian 1991  Mad Chicken Run 374
5 052198 45 53 Wagner, Manuel 1989 SV Grolraschen 388
10km M35 1 0:42:146 8 9 Jokisch, Georg 1988 FLB Cottbus 332
2 045167 18 21 Lemke, Martin 1988 LTSV Forst 1990 e.V. 348
3 045432 19 22 Rausch, Christian 1987  FUNtane Runner 317
4 0:46:56.2 22 25 Engmann, Marco 1984  gotorun Weilwasser 395
5 050128 34 39 Hoffmann, Alexander 1988 Cottbus 337
6 050328 37 43 Hoika, Stephan 1986 RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus 392
7 058253 56 70  Riedel, Marc 1988 Cottbus 403
10km M40 1 0:40:56.2 4 4  During, Sven 1979 LC Cottbus 338
2 043308 12 13 Winzer, Martin 1983 SV Motor Saspow 342
3 043516 14 15 Berger, Jack 1981 SV Elbland Coswig 400
4 047378 25 28 Buschack, Peter 1979  Mad Chicken Run 339
5 0:48:30.0 28 32 Rotter, Michael 1982 SV Wacker Komptendorf 357
6 0:52:21.3 46 54 Rosumeck, Danilo 1979 SV Motor Saspow 323
10km M45 1 0:41:09.2 5 5 Rusch, Sven 1976 Die Ruschies 352
2 043005 9 10  Muth, Marco 1978 FLB Cottbus 331
3 043096 10 11 Handrick, Thomas 1974  Triathlon Team Lausitz 353
4 045587 20 23 Weber, Lars 1976  mad-chicken-run.de 391
5 047463 27 30 Jahn,Ingo 1975  Erdinger Active Team 311
6 0:50:03.3 32 37 Schmidt-Schneiders, Dietmar 1976 TSV Cottbus 363
7 050173 35 40 Habertag, Mathias 1974 LTSV Forst 1990 e.V. 345
8 0:50:241 36 42 Kothe, Rene 1976  FSV Gulben 399
9 1:.16:291 67 88 Bodo, Tibor 1976  Lauftreff Lausitz 354
10km M50 1 0:41:39.0 7 8 Worlitz, Gordon 1972 LTSV Forst 1990 e.V. 344
2 043541 15 16 Mielke, Bert 1972 OSZII 312
3 0:44:.005 16 17 Riedmann, Johann 1969 Knappenseerunner 371
4 0:44:266 17 19  Kopke, Andreas 1970 383
5 047278 24 27 Mitzschke, René 1971 Ohorn 341
6 049220 30 35 Halla, René 1970  Knappenseerunner 360
7 049241 3N 36 Teich, Ingo 1969 Cottbus 375
8 0:50:44.9 40 46 Kober, Steffen 1969 Cottbus Branitz 404
9 0:52:28.2 47 55  Berthold, Andre 1971 Lauftreff Lausitz 316
10 0:52:40.1 48 56  Raédel, Klemens 1971  Drebkau 378
11 0:56:59.5 54 64 Kummich, Steffen 1972 Lauta 318
12 1:09:09.3 65 86 Seeger, Marcus 1970 Team Schweini 384
10km M55 1 0:43:28.8 11 12 Kruse, Goran 1964 Provita-Physio 303
2 0:50:08.0 33 38 Richter, Rene 1965 Citylauf-Verein Dresden 359
3 0:51:474 42 49 ROder, Peter 1968 Running Team Zimmermann 329
4 0:53:020 50 58 Klaebe, Frank 1964 Janschwalder Rennmause 380
5 0:53.051 51 59 Melde, Thomas 1965 Forst 379
6 058536 58 72 Dorre, Bert 1965 Laufgruppe Sana Herzzentrum 377
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7 108324 63 83  Wackermann, Ulf 1966 Lauftreff Lausitz 334
10km M60 1 0:49:08.8 29 34 Lowa, Gerd 1963 Cotthus 397
2 056:205 53 62 Berg, Uwe 1959 Lusaner SC 1980 307
3 1:20501 68 89 Sieghardt, Wolfgang 1959 SV GroRraschen LG llse-See 386
4 1:28252 69 90 Léschner, Peter 1959  Lauftreff Lausitz 389
10km  M65 1 0:47:399 26 29 Matz, Jiirgen 1958 Dresden 370
2 0:50:375 38 44  Emnst, Ralf 1958 LSV Niesky 330
3 0:50:41.7 39 45  Kirsch, Ralf 1956  Sport FREIgang Team 394
4 052521 49 57 Kaiser, Gerd 1954  Cottbus 336
5 053087 52 60 Geppert, Christian 1957 LTSV Forst 1990 e.V. 349
6 1.01:11.5 61 78  Broeske, Uwe 1958 Forst 398
7 1.0841.7 64 84  Wunderlich, Ralf 1957  FLB Cottbus 356
10km  M70 1 0:52:021 44 51 Méschke, Peter 1953 Hoyerswerda 367
2 0:58:24.3 55 69 Koal, Gerd 1952  NLLB Cottbus 333
3 0:59:19.1 59 75  Schafer, Peter 1950 Blau-Weil Drewitz 372
4 1.051189 62 80 Jentzsch, Hans-Joachim 1952 Dresden 304
5 1:.16:225 66 87 Hannusch, Klaus 1950 Eintracht Drehnow 382
10km M75 1 0:59:52.5 60 76 Tenner, Rolf 1947 ESV Lok Potsdam 314
10km W14/15 1 0:48:452 5 33 Stevens, Caroline 2008 TSV Cottbus Triathlon 373
10km W20 1 0:52:055 8 52 Miiller, Rabea 1997 Cottbus 313
10km W30 1 0:44:19.3 2 18 Zaborowski, Sarah 1989 364
10km W35 1 0:41:348 1 7  Kranich, Franziska 1984 Laufhans Oderwitz 390
2 057555 12 66 Schild, Tina 1988 Team Ursi 320
3 1.07422 19 81  Einicke, Karolin 1988 Cottbus 402
4 1:.08:.05.0 20 82 Muszalski, Karolina 1988 Cottbus 326
10km W40 1 0:44:313 3 20 Rusch, Daniela 1980 Die Ruschies 351
2 0:50:214 6 41 Reineccius, Anja 1983 Reines 393
3 0:56:46.8 10 63 Rettig, Daniela 1979 LTSV Forst 1990 e.V. 347
4 0:59.053 15 73 Schuhart, Sandra 1980 LTSV Forst 1990 e.V. 346
5 059126 16 74 Krauzig, Manja 1983  Cottbus 327
6 1:.00433 17 77 Wittchen, Steffi 1981 Cottbus 324
7 1.08478 21 85  Stiller, Mandy 1980 Spremberg 315
10km W45 1 0:48:27.3 4 31 Woythe, Sandy 1978 SV GroRraschen 387
2 055426 9 61 Roscher, Nicole 1977  mad-chicken-run 385
3 057289 11 65 Laugk, Liana 1976 LTSV Forst 1990 e.V. 350
4 0:58.081 13 67 Eckebrecht, Manuela 1977  Wiesengrund 301
10km W50 1 0:51:46.4 7 48 Bernhard, Ivett 1971 SV Dobern 355
10km W55 1 0:58:11.6 14 68 Gregor, Katrin Elisabeth 1967 Laufgruppe Sana Herzzentrum 376
2 1:.04:191 18 79  Klaebe, Jana 1964 Janschwalder Rennmause 381
1km MO06/07 1 0:04:123 6 7  Pouvillon, Louis 2016 Cottbuser Laufsocken 511
2 004288 8 10  Garcia-Carpintero Martinez, Naim Aiur 2016 Cottbus 582
3 0:05:13.2 10 16  Kretschmer, Jakob 2017 fast forward berlin 588
4 0:05:331 11 17  Berg, Lennard 2017 RSV Blau-Weil Gera 594
5 0:05439 12 18 Liehn, Leonard 2016 Annahiitte 578
1km MO08/09 1 0:03:579 1 1 Koschack, Noah 2015 Laufgruppe Sana Herzzentrum 501
2 0:03581 2 2 Eitner, Henri 2014  Spremberg 504
3 0:04.03.0 3 3 Fssel, Frido 2015  FUNtane Runner 590
4 0:.04.052 4 4 Forster, Finn 2014 Schraden 595
5 004077 5 5 Tonn, Lio 2015  Cottbus 503
6 004229 7 8  Berger, Julius 2014 509
7 0:04546 9 13 Eitner, Tommi 2015 Spremberg 505
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6
9
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18
56
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24
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112
3
49
67
46
1
2
1
17
105
127
27
54
10
38
51
84
111
133
164
165

14
19
21
26
94
146
157
4
7

Strehlau, Jakob
Miiller, Frieda Emilia
Wangerin, Mara
Schoening, Amelie
Jurke, Leonie
Heinze, Mila

Espig, Leni

HeRlich, Ruby
Sobolewski, Louann
Witschas, Pascal
Siegmund, Linus
Balko, Henrick
Berger, Jakob
Miiller, Tom
Scholz, Amadeus Florentin
Eichberger, Paul
Neumann, Lenz
Vogel, Richard
Geppert, Ben
Spindler, Moritz
Winzer, Milo
Sobolewski, Niels
Liehr, Pascal
Petschick, Jonas
Matschke, Max
Mielke, Lennart
Mielke, Jannis
Rodewald, Florian
Pohl, Albert

Hornig, Eric
Reinhold, Martin
Beyer, Toni
Lehnigk, Markus
Tatan, Julian
Schikowski, Daniel
Blum, Simon
Garcia-Carpintero Lucio, Daniel
Mandrossa, Stefan
Schlachte, Rainer
Lindner, Stefan
Pfennig, Matthias
Kleinschmidt, Tino
Pouvillon, Guillaume
Putz, Sebastian
Geisheimer, Sven
Bdge, Christian
Strehlau, Ulrik
Beyer, Thomas
Geisheimer, Karsten
Eichler, Jens
Schaarenberg, Sven

2014
2017
2017
2017
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2012
2012
2013
2012
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2009
2009
2009
2007
2004
2005
1999
2003
2003
2002
1992
1992
1988
1988
1988
1986
1987
1985
1985
1986
1982
1982
1981
1982
1983
1983
1979
1979
1980
1979
1974
1977

Branitz

LC Cottbus

SV Motor Saspow
Cottbus

Dresden

SV Olympia Cottbus
SV Lampertswalde
TSV Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
Eiche Branitz e.V.

SV Wacker Komptendorf
Kolkwitzer SV
Lomnitzer SV

TSV Cottbus

Lauftreff Lausitz

TSV Cottbus

SV Ddbern

SV Ddbern

TSV Cottbus

TSV Cottbus Triathlon
SV Motor Saspow
LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
LC Cottbus

LC Cottbus

VfL Spremberg
Cottbus

SG Automation Cottbus
Burg

Cottbuser Parklaufer e. V.
SV Ddbern

Kolkwitzer SV

Cottbus

SV Motor Saspow

FUNtane Runner

Cottbus

Cottbus

Lauftreff Lausitz

Lauftreff Lausitz

fast forward berlin

Cottbus

Guben

TVV Neu Wulmstorf
Laufgruppe Sana Herzzentrum Cottbus
Laufgruppe Sana Herzzentrum Cottbus
Cottbus

Branitz

Cottbuser Parklaufer e. V.
Laufgruppe Sana Herzzentrum
Triathlon Team Lausitz

SV Fortuna Skadow

507
581
585
506
587
592
593
508
580
23
98
173
178
184
45
107
172
113
20
142
69
79
87
44
132
41
148
100
158
186
141
174
147
38
17
190
48
122
95
29
31
146
183

10
33
21
67
167
84
52
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0:33:30.2
0:19:53.2
0:21:46.0
0:22:43.1
0:25:.01.7
0:25:12.2
0:27:47.4
0:28:47.8
0:32:57.8
0:34:04.7
0:36:04.2
0:23:44.5
0:23:58.5
0:24:14.5
0:24:53.7
0:25:04.8
0:25:08.6
0:25:28.0
0:28:33.0
0:30:23.8
0:27:53.3
0:28:46.6
0:29:09.9
0:29:22.8
0:29:40.8
0:25:52.2
0:25:53.4
0:28:18.5
0:28:58.8
0:29:54.6
0:30:16.0
0:35:12.5
0:35:52.0
0:29:17.6
0:30:19.7
0:31:24.4
0:31:37.2
0:32:27.0
0:33:36.3
0:36:46.7
0:31:19.6
0:35:14.8
0:38:32.1
0:41:47.6
0:44:51.1
0:25:54.8
0:31:38.1
0:32:49.0
0:33:02.0

45
65
73
3
8
12
28
31
41
49
72
75
81
17
19
21
25
29
30
33
47
61
42
48
51
54
55
34
35
44
50
56
58
77
80
53
60
64
66
68
74
82
63
78
84
85
87
9
35
41
44

66
99
118
3
8
12
32
37
57
70
115
122
136
20
22
25
29
33
34
40
68
88
59
69
74
77
79
42
43
64
71
82
85
131
135
76
87
98
100
106
120
142
97
132
150
155
160
44
101
10
116

Kénig, Jens
Stephan, Nico
Wieliner, Rene
Sokolowski, André
Raab, Devid
Masnik, André
Soerink, Michiel
Matuschke, Jens
Bernhard, Frank
Kunze, Sven
Broddack, Michael
Rogohsky, Falk
Reiter, René
Duschka, Kay
Dippmann, Manfred
Schulze, Ralf
Mhlberg, Jens
Pehla, Frank
Heinrich, Bernd
Jatzlauk, Frank
Schiiler, Steffen
Feige, Alexander
Buckow, Jens
Rol3, Wieland
Weichert, Stefan
Richter, Uwe
Busse, Ingo
Schwiek, Dietmar
Thiele, Frank
Hentschke, Wolfgang
Scholsching, Bernd
Brigsne, Helge
Jannaschk, Bernd
Wagner, Ronald
Schnabel, Bernd
Tischer, Dietmar
Worlitz, Reinhard
Putz, Siegfried
Erdmann, Dieter
Schmaler, Manfred
Witschas, Lothar
Frémberg, Gerald
Gasch, Wolfgang
Bartel, Klaus
Schindler, Hartmut
Oehme, Wolfgang
Schulz, Dieter
Winzer, Mara
Heyne, Frieda
Nebatz, Pauline
Funke, Anni

1978
1974
1976
1971
1972
1970
1972
1973
1969
1971
1971
1972
1972
1966
1967
1965
1968
1966
1966
1967
1967
1965
1963
1961
1963
1961
1962
1958
1957
1957
1957
1954
1956
1957
1958
1952
1953
1951
1949
1953
1951
1953
1947
1944
1945
1948
1937
2012
2013
2012
2012

Lauftreff Lausitz

Cottbus

Cottbus

SV Olympia Cottbus

Laufgruppe Sana-Herzzentrum Cottbus
FLB Cottbus

Cottbus Branitz

SV Dobern

SV Motor Saspow

SV Motor Saspow

SV Motor Saspow

LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.

SV Wacker Komptendorf
Cottbuser Parklaufer e. V.
Spremberg

Cottbus

Cottbuser Parklaufer e.V.
Kirchengemeinde Lipten

Dahlitz

BSV Cottbus 06 e.V.Lausitz Energie
BSV Cottbus 06 e.V.Lausitz Energie
SV GroRraschen

SV Wacker Komptendorf

Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
NeiRemiinde

TSV Cottbus

DAV-SBB

SV Motor Saspow
Drebkauer Lauffreunde
Cottbuser Parklaufer e.V.
Cottbuser Parklaufer e. V.
Kiez-Laufer Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
Laufgruppe Sana Herzzentrum Cottbus
Laufgruppe Sana Herzzentrum
Knappen Schwarze Pumpe
Cottbuser Parklaufer .V
Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
Drebkauer Lauffreunde
OSC Lobau

Lauftreff Lausitz

LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.

SV Motor Saspow
Maiberg

Cottbus

SV Ddbern

91
149

125
66
47
103
129
120
13
57
68
76
88
56
133
14
106
138
140
171
170
161
99
180
145
78
135
154
127
39
130

168
72
73

169
185
15
59
74
131
157
92
83
7
139
188
114
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5 0:36:.05.1 56 137 Schulz, Leni 2012 SV Dissenchen 04 136
6 0:36:06.0 57 138 Wenzel, Honey-Sue 2012 LC Cottbus 137
7 0:36:23.8 58 139 Pouvillon, Amelie 2012 Cottbuser Laufsocken 179
8 0:36:51.2 61 143 Kott, Hanna 2012 Cottbus 109
9 042508 71 156 Maahs, Mia 2012 Laufgruppe Sana Herzzentrum 165
10 0:44:17.7 73 159 Semsch, Sarah 2012 SV Ddbern 110
11 0:46:10.6 74 161 Muhimeister, Carolin 2012 SV Ddbern 115
5km W1213 1 0:23:15.2 2 15 Mobhr, Kira 2011 TSV Cottbus 124
2 026413 15 53 Bank, Joyce 2010 TSV Cottbus 155
3 0:33:31.3 46 119 Kaufmann, Amalia 2011 SV Ddbern 175
4 034215 50 125 Werner, Laura 2010  Lauftreff Lausitz 93
5 037121 63 145 Tuchan, Ella 2011 Cottbus 176
6 044133 72 158 Junge, Joy 2011 SV Débern 111
7 046169 75 162 Klement, Cosi 2011 151
5km W14/15 1 0:25:099 5 35 Kurzmann, Ella 2008 TSV Cottbus 102
2 0:26:02.2 10 45 Staar, Theresa 2008 LC Cottbus 86
5km W16/17 1 0:26:03.7 11 47 Runge, Anika 2007 LC Cottbus 85
2 0:30:36.9 32 93 Strehlau, Johanna 2007 Branitz 22
3 031513 37 103 Kaffka, Angélique 2007  Annahiitte 97
5km W1819 1 0:29:36.2 24 78 Sakolowski, Jasmin 2005 SV Dobern 121
5km W20 1 0:26:10.2 12 48 Binder, Nadine 1998 PSV Cottbus 36
2 0:34.282 51 126 Piehler, Elaine 2003 159
3 0:37:13.7 64 147 Miller, Pia Tamika 2002 58
4 0:38.08.7 66 149 Nebatz, Wencke 1997 Cottbus 187
5km W30 1 0:29:59.0 27 83 Rempt, Anne 1990 FUNtane Runner 105
2 0:30:354 31 92 Berg, Sabine 1990 RSV Blau-Weil Gera 16
5km W35 1 0:25:23.0 7 39 Wohlfromm, Bianca 1985 104
2 0:30:34.5 30 91 Natke, Christin 1988 Team Ursi 143
3 0:31:136 M4 96 Eitner, lvonne 1986 Haidemdihl 144
4 032359 39 108 Kaffka, Tina 1988  Annahlitte 96
5 0:34:19.0 48 123 Martinez Ramiro, Davinia Belinda 1986  Cottbus 49
6 035116 54 130 Wagner, Bianca 1986 Cottbuser Parklaufe e. V. 9
7 0:36:259 59 140 Reitsch, Sarah 1986 Cottbuser Laufsocken 177
8 0:36:59.2 62 144 Winzer, Anja 1984 SV Motor Saspow 70
9 0:38:381 67 151 Maahs, Jana 1987  Laufgruppe Sana Herzzentrum 166
10 0:41.01.8 70 154 Prasang, Nancy 1988 40
5km W40 1 0:22:52.0 1 13 Hermann, Diana 1982 LTSV Forst 1990 e.V. 77
2 025448 8 41 Robel, Daniela 1980 SV Dobern 117
3 0:26:35.2 13 50 Sprenger, Silke 1979 Saalfelder LV 128
4 0:29:086 23 73 Proporowitz, Katja 1980 182
5 029492 26 81 \Vogel, Bianca 1983 SV Ddbern 116
6 0:30:269 28 89 Steinbach, Doreen 1979  Welzow 34
7 0:30:30.8 29 90 Knocha, Tina 1981 Laufgruppe Sana Herzzentrum Cottbus 25
8 0:33:485 47 121 Scholz, Kathrin 1980 Lauftreff Lausitz 46
9 040345 68 152 Werner, Cornelia 1979  Lauftreff Lausitz 94
5km W45 1 0:25:111.0 6 36 Kott, Yvonne 1977 Cotthus 108
2 0:26:59.5 16 55  Gréber, Marena 1975 Laufgruppe Sana Herzzentrum Cottbus 2
3 0:28.01.7 18 60 Neumann, Grit 1975 SV Débern 118
4 0:2816.0 20 63 Hoffmann, Claudia 1976 LC Cottbus 164
5 0:31:1114 33 95 Vogel, Nicole 1978  Cottbusser Rudersportverein 64
6 031453 36 102 Wangerin, Anke 1976 SV Motor Saspow 37
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7 032478 40 109 Herrmann-Geppert, Iris 1977  Cottbus 19
8 0:32:525 42 113 Hanisch, Daniela 1976 LC Cottbus 162
9 046:178 76 163 Klement, Anett 1974  Cottbus 150
5km W50 1 0:24:02.2 4 23  Kurzmann, Annett 1972 TSV Cottbus 101
2 026404 14 52 Krause, Daniela 1973 Forst 32
3 0:28:052 19 61 Wetzk, Daniela 1971  Running Team Zimmermann 42
4 0:28.226 21 65 Reinhold, Kerstin 1970 SV Débern 119
5 0:29:.00.0 22 72 Seeber-Heinrich, Biggi 1970 Laufgruppe Sana Herzzentrum Cottbus 3
5km W55 1 0:27:49.3 17 58 Busse, Martina 1965 LTSV Forst 1990 e.V. 134
2 035505 55 134 Sieghardt, Carola 1965 SV GroRraschen LG llse-See 90
5km W60 1 0:23:196 3 16 Lenk, Manuela 1960 FLG Spremberg 156
2 032535 43 114 Majunke, Petra 1960 LC Cottbus 163
3 0:34.204 49 124 Hentschke, Beate 1959 DAV-SBB 126
4 0:36:286 60 141 Loschner, Petra 1963  Lauftreff Lausitz 160
5 0:37:36.1 65 148 Skorubski, Andrea 1963 FUNtane Runner 153
5km W65 1 0:29:419 25 80 Forster, Ingrid 1958 LTSV Forst 1990 e.V. 80
2 0:31:594 38 104 Henschke, Gudrun 1955 LTSV Forst 1990 e.V. 81
3 0:33:104 45 117 Proporowitz, Jutta 1955 181
4 034421 52 128 Wohlfromm, Carla 1958 50
5 0:3455.6 53 129 Schubert, Heidrun 1955 Teichlandradler 123
6 040427 69 153 Zimmermann, Christa 1957 LTSV Forst 1990 e.V. 75
Walk M45 1 0:35:29.7 1 1  Stiebitz, Sylvio 1977 Happy Family Walking 275
Walk M50 1 0:39:520 5 8 Blum, Heiko 1971 Wiesenwalker 284
Walk M65 1 0:38:19.5 3 4  Walloschek, Dittmar 1954 Cottbuser Parklaufer e.V. 294
2 039050 4 7 Przychodzki, Frank 1954 LTSV Forst 1990 e.V. 278
3 1:.00:40.7 8 23 Weil}, Dietmar 1958 Cottbus 296
Walk M70 1 0:35:495 2 2  Scharkowski, Dieter 1949 Cottbuser Parklaufe e. V. 281
Walk M80 1 0:48:421 7 18 Peiler, Wolfgang 1942 Der Walkinger Cottbus 286
Walk M85 1 0:45:374 6 14 Brauns, Jobst 1938 Cottbuser Parklaufe e. V. 288
Walk W35 1 0:51:06.4 12 19 Semsch, Melanie 1985 SV Dobern 276
Walk W40 1 0:40:45.8 4 9 Pouvillon, Djamila 1982 Cottbuser Laufsocken 272
2 044:.065 8 13 Schwarzlose, Madeleine 1981 Cottbuser Parklaufer e.V. 270
Walk W45 1 0:36:36.0 1 3 Jordan, Silke 1978 SV Wacker Komptendorf 277
2 038218 2 5  Ehlers, Doreen 1974  Laufgruppe Sana Herzzentrum Cottbus 293
Walk W50 1 0:47:161 9 15 Lange, Ute 1971  Ernstings family 269
2 048036 11 17 Schiiler, Sylke 1969 Cottbus 274
Walk W55 1 0:39:020 3 6 Meyer-Lotz, Gabriela 1965 Magdeburg 289
Walk W60 1 0:41:158 6 11 Reitsch, Doris 1963 Cottbuser Laufsocken 271
2 048021 10 16  Grogorick, Ramona 1961 Wiesenwalker 285
3 056:31.7 15 22 Nebatz, Dagmar 1961 Cottbus 268
Walk W65 1 0:41:12.7 5 10 Katoll, Ines 1955 Cottbuser Parklaufere.V. 297
2 0:51:.099 13 20 Flach, Anette 1956  SG Glinzig 283
3 055151 14 21 Armndt, Petra 1957 LC Cottbus 273
Walk W70 1 0:41:445 7 12 Bachmann, Erdmute 1951 SG Glinzig 282



